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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

e not found or type unknown
. N

9112191
93190334
1640000QAC
1640500Q0A
1640500QAA
4404035
4404191
4417399
91167510
7701206928
8200248903
8200089781

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAGNETI MARELLI
FRAD

FRAD

UFI

ASHIKA

MEYLE

MEYLE
CROSLAND FILTERS
MEAT & DORIA
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
VALEO

VALEO

DT Spare Parts

DT Spare Parts
MAPCO
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
MAGNETI MARELLI
DELPHI

DELPHI

0986TF0235
0986TF0235
0986TF0235
0986TF0235
1457431717
1457431717
108354
108354
152071761685
22394430
22394430
2669300
30ECO010
36143230011
36143230011
4029

4590
50013693
50013693
587918
587918
624224
624224
63034
693FX
693FX
71761685
9001919A
9001919A
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DELPHI

DELPHI
ACDelco
ACDelco

BLUE PRINT
P.B.R.

ASAS

ASAS

PURFLUX
FRAM
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
COMLINE
COMLINE
UNICO FILTER
UNICO FILTER
LAUTRETTE
PUROLATOR
CoopersFiaam
JAPANPARTS
COOPERS
FLEETGUARD
GIF

GIF

GIF

GIF

MISFAT
MULLER FILTER
MULLER FILTER
TECNECO FILTERS
IPS Parts

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
MAHLE FILTER
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
ALCO FILTER
FIL FILTER
CLEAN FILTERS
MFILTER
TECNOCAR
AMC Filter

9001920A
9001920A
ACDB8096E
ACDB8096E
ADN12323
AG3398
AS3549
AS3549
C496
C9678
CFF100462
CFF100462
CFF100462
CFF100462
E65KPD95
E65KPD95
EFF119
EFF119
EFP793x
EFP793x
ELG5273
F68283
FA5667
FCECOO010
FEM4192
FF42135
FI531
FI531
FI531
FI531
FM655
FN1460
FN1460
GS0302
IFG3196
J1331037
J1331037
KX183D
KX183D
KX183D
KX183D
KX183D
L462

L462
MD513
MFE1602
MG1616
MP4410
N302
NF2463
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